 Images & Content ©2010 Allendale Electronics Limited. - E&OE - Specifications subject to change without prior notice 1 OF 3
m
ac
hi
ne
-d
ro
.c

M5 7
21
30
32
2
5
4
3
7
3
GS600 Scale Lengths
Model
Number
Reading	Length Mounting	Holes Overall	Length
mm inch mm inch mm inch
GS600-1100 1100 43	5/16 1250 - 1270 50
GS600-1200 1200 47	1/4 1350 - 1370 53	15/16
GS600-1300	 1300 51	3/16 1450 - 1470 57	7/8
GS600-1400 1400 55	1/8 1550 - 1570 61	13/16
GS600-1500 1500 59	1/16 1650 - 1670 65	6/8
GS600-1600 1600 63 1750 - 1770 69	11/16
GS600-1700 1700 66	15/16 1850 - 1870 73	5/8
GS600-1800 1800 70	7/8 1950 - 1970 77	9/16
GS600-1900 1900 74	13/16 2050 - 2070 81	1/2
GS600-2000 2000 76	6/8 2150 - 2170 85	7/16
 Images & Content ©2010 Allendale Electronics Limited. - E&OE - Specifications subject to change without prior notice 3 OF 3
m
ac
hi